VX3060-S2
3U VPX Rugged Blade PC
�
11th Gen Intel® Core™ processor for AI*, CVGIP*, DSP* workloads
 � 12-28 W Quad Core™ processor, Enhanced AI, AVX-512, 32 GByte w ECC
 � 8k Multi-Head display from Gen12 / 96 EUs high End GPU
 � Versatile I/O: USB, M.2 socket, XMC option
 � 1G/10G Ethernet Multi-port with 25G capability

m
y
ORDERING INFORMATION�
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VX3060-S2-RC34G-21EN00V1Q 1068-7550 3U Single slot 5HP (1”) VPX SBC -Conduction-Cooled ‘RC3’ (-40 °C to +70 °C)
conformal coating
Intel® Core™ i7-1185GRE Processor (TDP Software Configuration from
12 W to 28 W, 4 core @ 2.8 GHz) with 96 EU Intel® Iris® Xe Graphics
32 GByte soldered SDRAM with In-Band ECC
XMC Mezzanine on x4 PCIe (VITA61, up to Gen3), FP1 x1 and FP2 x4 PCIe routed
to P1, no front connectors
VITA 48 2LM covers
P1 = PCIe (see XMC option), 2x 10GbKR.
P2 = 1x 1000BASE-T, 1x DP++, 1x SATA, 2x USB2.0, 1x USB3.x, XMCIOs,
according to MOD3-PAY-1F1F2U1TU1T1U1T-16.2.15-2 module profile
No Front I/O connectors
PCIe/SATA on TOP 2242 up to D5 and M Key M.2 slot, no M.2 bottom slot
Power sourced from system VPX VBAT
VITA 46.11 (IPMC) Support
TPM 2.0 Secure element
PBIT RT & Preloaded Eval Linux on M.2 256 GByte SSD
VX3060-S2-SA4G-00EF01V1Q 1069-5703 3U Single slot 5HP (1”) VPX SBC -Air-Cooled ‘SA’ (0 °C to 55 °C)
Intel® Core™ i7-1185GRE Processor (TDP Software Configuration from
12 W to 28 W, 4 core @ 2.8 GHz) with 96 EU Intel® Iris® Xe Graphics
32 GByte soldered SDRAM with In-Band ECC
No XMC mezzanine slot, FP1 x4 and FP2 x4  PCIe routed to P1
no VITA 48 2LM covers - P1 = PCIe (see XMC option), 2x 10GbKR.
P2 = 1x 1000BASE-T, 1x DP++, 1x SATA, 2x USB2.0, 1x USB3.x, XMCIOs,
according to MOD3-PAY-1F1F2U1TU1T1U1T-16.2.15-2 module profile
2x 1000BASE-T, 1x mDP++, 1x USB-C, Serial
PCIe/SATA on TOP 2242 up to D5 and M Key M.2 slot, no M.2 bottom slot
Power sourced from battery
VITA 46.11 (IPMC) Support
TPM 2.0 Secure element
PBIT RT & Preloaded Eval Linux on M.2 256GB SSD
VX3060-S2-RC34G-10EN00V1Q 1068-9233 3U Single slot 5HP (1”) VPX SBC -Conduction-Cooled ‘RC3’ (-40 °C to +70 °C)
conformal coating
Intel® Core™ i7-1185GRE Processor (TDP Software Configuration from
12 W to 28 W, 4 core @ 2.8 GHz) with 96 EU Intel® Iris® Xe Graphics
32 GByte soldered SDRAM with In-Band ECC
XMC Mezzanine on x1 PCIe (VITA61, up to Gen3), FP1 x4 and FP2 x4 PCIe
routed to P1, no front connectors
no VITA 48 2LM covers
P1 = PCIe (see XMC option), 2x 10GbKR.
P2 = 1x 1000BASE-T, 1x DP++, 1x SATA, 2x USB2.0, 1x USB3.x, XMCIOs,
according to MOD3-PAY-1F1F2U1TU1T1U1T-16.2.15-2 module profile
No Front I/O connectors
PCIe/SATA on TOP 2242 up to D5 and M Key M.2 slot, no M.2 bottom slot
Power sourced from system VPX VBAT
VITA 46.11 (IPMC) Support
TPM 2.0 Secure element
PBIT RT & Preloaded Eval Linux on M.2 256GB SSD
VX3060-S2-SA4G-10EN01V1Q 1069-5955 3U Single slot 5HP (1”) VPX SBC -Air-Cooled ‘SA’ (0 °C to 55 °C)
Intel® Core™ i7-1185GRE Processor (TDP Software Configuration from
12 W to 28 W, 4 core @ 2.8 GHz) with 96 EU Intel® Iris® Xe Graphics
32 GByte soldered SDRAM with In-Band ECC
XMC Mezzanine on x1 PCIe (VITA61, up to Gen3), FP1 x4 and FP2 x4 PCIe